
           
      Page 5

BUS 1 PM HES
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 30.25
DRIVER NAME: MARINOCCIO, ASHLEY FINISH TIME: 04:43 pm NO STUDENTS...39
BUS NUMBER: 1004 TOTAL TIME: 1:13 NO STOPS: 29

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:30 PM HAMPTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:32 PM PARSONAGE RD & OLD TOWN POUND RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:33 PM 40 PARSONAGE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:34 PM 23 PARSONAGE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:35 PM 76 CEDAR SWAMP RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:36 PM 260 MAIN ST -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:40 PM 170 ESTABROOKS RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:44 PM 41 ESTABROOKS RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:45 PM 21 ESTABROOKS RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:52 PM 62 OLD GRIFFIN RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:57 PM 235 STATION RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 4:01 PM 888 POMFRET RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 4:03 PM 1102 POMFRET RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 4:07 PM 65 LEWIS RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 4:10 PM 797 POMFRET RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 4:14 PM 187 OLD KINGS HWY -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 4:17 PM 103 WINDY HILL RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 4:18 PM 127 WINDY HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 4:20 PM 225 WINDY HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
20 4:22 PM 136 WINDY HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
21 4:25 PM 217 N BIGELOW RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
22 4:26 PM N BIGELOW RD & SARAH PEARL RD -7 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------



           
      Page 6

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
23 4:27 PM 52 N BIGELOW RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
24 4:29 PM 316 E OLD ROUTE 6 -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
25 4:30 PM 321 E OLD ROUTE 6 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
26 4:31 PM 218 W OLD ROUTE 6 -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
27 4:32 PM 155 W OLD ROUTE 6 -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
28 4:38 PM HARTFORD TPKE & NEFF RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
29 4:43 PM HAMPTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


